



\$~50

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ W.P.(C) 17598/2025 & CM APPL. 72701/2025, CM APPL.
21708/2026, CM APPL. 28779/2026
RAVI AHUJA

.....Petitioner
Through: Adv Deepak Vohra with Adv Jai
Karnwal

versus

MUNICIPAL CORPORATION OF DELHI & ORS.
.....Respondent
Through: Mr. Dev Rishi, Adv. for R-4

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JASMEET SINGH

% **ORDER**
29.07.2026

List on 02.11.2026.

JASMEET SINGH, J

JULY 29, 2026/JK